Model designation
Ball Speaker, 20 W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KL-520
white, with 100 V-transformer
5 m max.
Supplied with: connection cable 5 m, ceiling canopy.
ceiling canopy
at 100V:
1/1  (orange)
1/2  (gray)
1/4 (white)
com (black)
Technical data KL-520
Load rating (Music power) 20 W (30 W)
Transformer tappings at 100 V 20 / 10 / 5 W
Frequency range  140 – 14.500 Hz
Sound pressure at 1W/1m 95,5 dB
Sound pressure SPL Pmax/1m 109 dB @1,5kHz
Angle of refl. beam (-6dB) 1/4/8 kHz 180°/ 50°/ 30°
Speaker Ø (mm) and Impedance 125 mm / 8 ohms
Dimensions Ø x H (mm) 184,5 x 162,5 mm
Weight, Colour approx. 1,8 kg, white
BALL SPEAKERS
100 V
PASSIVE
ACTIVE
Description
The ball speakers KL-520 are made of high-quality impact
and scratch resistant plastic and are splash water proof. Its
surface can be painted in all colours.
The ball speakers are very efficient where low hanging spea-
kers are required, for example rooms with high ceilings.
Please consider the following features:
 • Perfect playback quality is ensured by a wide banded
and powerful speaker case.
 • The high-quality matching transformer is designed for
100 V and 70 V. It can also be connected to 1/1 – 1/2 –
1/4 performance and low-impedance (8 ohms), the cable
conductors are marked.
 • The installation is theft save. The speaker suspension
can be adjusted up to 5m.
*
20W Adaptions
5 / 10 / 20 W
180